www.witeg.de 31
BaBaths, Shaking
Specification
Model WSB-18 WSB-30 WSB-45
Dimension
(w d h)
Bath (mm) 300 300 200 500 300 200 600 380 200
External (mm) 563 353 340 763 353 340 863 433 340

Spring Rack
(Standard Delivery)
Ordering Information
DH.WSB01018 Shaking Water Bath, WSB-18, 20~250 rpm, 100 , 18 Lit.
DH.WSB01030 Shaking Water Bath, WSB-30, 20~250 rpm, 100 , 30 Lit.
DH.WSB01045 Shaking Water Bath, WSB-45, 20~250 rpm, 100 , 45 Lit.
1 Stainless steel Spring Rack Included
Spare Accessories
DH.WSB51018 Universal Spring Rack, SBR018, for 18 Lit., w 245 d 270 h 110 mm
DH.WSB51030 Universal Spring Rack, SBR030, for 30 Lit., w 445 d 270 h 110 mm
DH.WSB51045 Universal Spring Rack, SBR045, for 45 Lit., w 545 d 350 h 110 mm
Optional Accessories
DH.WSB02018 Dome Lid, Stainless Steel, SBD018, for 18 Lit.
w 363 d 353 h 69 mm
DH.WSB02030 Dome Lid, Stainless Steel, SBD030, for 30 Lit.
w 563 d 353 h 69 mm
DH.WSB02045 Dome Lid, Stainless Steel, SBD045, for 45 Lit.
w 663 d 433 h 69 mm
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WSB31018 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), SBV018, for 18 Lit.
DH.WSB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), SBV030, for 30 Lit.
DH.WSB31045 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), SBV045, for 45 Lit.
<Continued from... witeg WiseBath WSB Digital Precise Shaking Water Bath >
Dome Lid (Optional)